REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (“RFQ”) FOR PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES ROOF INSPECTION
AND ROOF CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION
SPECIFICATION NO: 131774

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

CONFERENCE DATE: SEPTEMBER 16, 2015 @ 11:00 a.m.
LOCATION: CITY HALL, ROOM 1103, 121 NORTH LASALLE, CHICAGO, IL 60602
USER DEPT: DEPARTMENT OF FLEET AND FACILITY MANAGEMENT

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: GARY S. BELL




B

Gary Bell Department of Procurement Services 312-742-9479 Phone
121 North LaSalle Street gary.bell@cityofchicago.org Email
Chicago, IL 60602

H

Dana Hlubek Muller+Muller, Ltd (312) 432-4180 X 221 Phone
700 N Sangamon St dhlubek@muller2.com Email
Chicago, I 60642 www.muller2.com Web Page

J

Adrian J. Jimenez Spaan Tech Inc. (312)277-8828 Phone

Director of Business Development 311 S. Wacker Drive (312) 277-8808 Fax
Suite 2400 ajimenez@spaantech.com Email
Chicago, IL 60606

K

William Kelly Department of Fleet and Facility Management 312-744-6043 Phone
30 North LaSalle william kelly@cityofchicago.org Email
#300
Chicago, IL 60602

L

Margaret A. Lehto
AIA,ALA, Leed AP

Globetrotters Engineering Corporation
300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400

(312) 922-6400 Phone
(312) 922-5169 Fax

Director of Design Chicago, IL. 60606 U.S.A. (312) 697-3697 Direct
(312) 504-8721 Mobile
margaret.lehto@gec-group.com Email
M

Raymond Makiejus, RRC
Registered Roof Consultant

Flood Testing Laboratories, Inc.
1945 East 87TH Street
Chicago, 1L 60617-2946

(773) 721-2200 Phone

(773) 721-2206 Fax

(708) 935-6011 Mobile
rmakiejus@floodlabs.com Email

Catherine Muller Muller+Muller, Ltd (312) 432-4180 Phone
700 N Sangamon St (312) 504-7234 Mobile
Chicago, IL. 60642 cemuller@muller2.com Email
www.muller2.com Web Page
N
Amy Ng March Property Consultants 708-238-1897 Phone
630 56th Place amysng08@aim.com Email
Clarendon Hills, IL. 60514
P

Kevin Pater

Department of Fleet and Facility Management
30 North LaSalle

#300

Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-7399 Phone
kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org Email




R

Justin S. Reed
Chicago Area Manager

The Garland Company, Inc.

(312) 550-5548 Phone
Jreed@garlandind.com Email
www.garlandco.com Web Page

S

Mark Siwik

LEGAT Architects
2015 Spring Road
Oak Brook, IL 60523

630-990-3535 Phone
msiwik@legat.com Email

Sonia M. Surlej, R.A.
Senior Consulting Architect

PSI
4421 West Harrison Street
IL 60162

(708) 236-0720 ext. 202 Phone
(708) 236-0721 Fax

(312) 768-9397 Mobile
sonia.surlej@psiusa.com Email

w

Jonathan Wlodaver
Architect

Johnson Lasky Kindelin Architects
230 West Huron, Suite 510 I Chicago
IL 60654

(312) 357-1221 ext. 207 Phone
(312) 357-0737 Fax
jwlodaver@jlkarch.com Web Page

z

Thomas F. Zordan
Sr. Architect / president

Architectural Consulting Group, Ltd.
303 N. Northwest Hwy, # 205
Barrington, IL 60010

(847) 277-1900 ext.12 Phone
(847)277-1300 Fax

(847) 372-0171 Mobile
tzordan@A CG-Ltd.net Email
www.ACG-Ltd.net Web Page




